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No 2 DE LA CRUZ MORILLAS Alejandro (Rg=12)

Pass 13 2:22.754

Pass 29 4:01.742 1 1:38.988 *

Pass 43 5:35.935 2 1:34.193 *

Pass 59 7:06.391 3 1:30.456 *

Pass 71 8:40.150 4 1:33.759

Pass 85 10:12.173 5 1:32.023

Pass 100 11:43.054 6 1:30.881

Pass 114 13:13.250 7 1:30.196 *

Pass 130 14:44.016 8 1:30.766

Pass 144 16:14.346 9 1:30.330

No 4 SIMON GELABERT Jordi (Rg=14)

Pass 14 2:26.001

Pass 30 4:05.240 1 1:39.239 *

Pass 46 5:42.824 2 1:37.584 *

Pass 63 7:21.809 3 1:38.985

Pass 78 9:01.428 4 1:39.619

Pass 93 10:39.538 5 1:38.110

Pass 108 12:15.458 6 1:35.920 *

Pass 121 13:51.355 7 1:35.897 *

Pass 136 15:27.242 8 1:35.887 *

No 6 GUEZET Christopher (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:32.291

Pass 19 2:52.971 1 1:20.680 *

Pass 33 4:13.044 2 1:20.073 *

Pass 44 5:36.735 3 1:23.691

Pass 57 6:57.029 4 1:20.294

No 10 BAGARRE Cedric (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:40.015

Pass 21 3:00.934 1 1:20.919 *

Pass 35 4:19.004 2 1:18.070 *

Pass 45 5:39.505 3 1:20.501

Pass 58 6:58.141 4 1:18.636

Pass 70 8:16.187 5 1:18.046 *

Pass 83 9:35.240 6 1:19.053

Pass 95 10:55.774 7 1:20.534

Pass 107 12:11.695 8 1:15.921 *

Pass 118 13:27.117 9 1:15.422 *

Pass 129 14:43.226 10 1:16.109

Pass 140 16:00.262 11 1:17.036

No 11 BERNARD Christophe (Rg=5)

Pass 11 2:12.598

Pass 24 3:33.583 1 1:20.985 *

Pass 38 4:54.011 2 1:20.428 *

Pass 52 6:13.496 3 1:19.485 *

Pass 64 7:32.923 4 1:19.427 *

Pass 76 8:54.951 5 1:22.028

Pass 89 10:22.525 6 1:27.574

Pass 99 11:42.743 7 1:20.218

Pass 111 13:01.301 8 1:18.558 *

Pass 124 14:18.774 9 1:17.473 *

In 137 15:44.212 10 1:25.438

No 12 THIBAL Benoit (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:27.021

Pass 18 2:42.403 1 1:15.382 *

Pass 28 3:58.119 2 1:15.716

Pass 42 5:11.448 3 1:13.329 **

Pass 54 6:26.747 4 1:15.299

Pass 66 7:40.299 5 1:13.552

Pass 77 8:56.292 6 1:15.993

Pass 87 10:15.999 7 1:19.707

Pass 97 11:30.178 8 1:14.179

Pass 110 12:43.614 9 1:13.436

Pass 123 13:56.609 10 1:12.995 *

In 135 15:24.018 11 1:27.409

No 20 PAULUS Stephane (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:22.501

Pass 17 2:37.855 1 1:15.354 **

Pass 27 3:53.652 2 1:15.797

Pass 41 5:08.547 3 1:14.895 *

Pass 53 6:24.408 4 1:15.861

Pass 67 7:40.726 5 1:16.318

In 80 9:05.585 6 1:24.859

Pass 105 12:03.945 7 2:58.360

Pass 116 13:22.223 8 1:18.278

Pass 127 14:36.365 9 1:14.142 *

In 142 16:06.326 10 1:29.961

No 34 MONGRENIER Eric (Rg=6)

Pass 12 2:13.914

Pass 25 3:42.489 1 1:28.575 *

Pass 39 5:06.036 2 1:23.547 *

Pass 55 6:28.023 3 1:21.987 *

Pass 68 7:48.101 4 1:20.078 *

Pass 81 9:10.790 5 1:22.689

Pass 91 10:31.376 6 1:20.586

Pass 102 11:50.947 7 1:19.571 *

Pass 113 13:10.344 8 1:19.397 *

Pass 126 14:28.507 9 1:18.163 *

Pass 139 15:46.126 10 1:17.619 *
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No 38 DESLIAS Anthony (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:54.713

Pass 23 3:21.945 1 1:27.232 *

Pass 37 4:45.561 2 1:23.616 *

Pass 51 6:10.300 3 1:24.739

Pass 65 7:33.550 4 1:23.250 *

Pass 79 9:03.314 5 1:29.764

Pass 92 10:36.669 6 1:33.355

Pass 104 12:01.141 7 1:24.472

Pass 117 13:23.478 8 1:22.337 *

In 132 14:57.429 9 1:33.951

No 40 BOES Yann (Rg=13)

Pass 15 2:30.853

Pass 31 4:09.632 1 1:38.779 *

Pass 47 5:44.002 2 1:34.370 *

Pass 60 7:18.544 3 1:34.542

Pass 75 8:51.998 4 1:33.454 *

Pass 90 10:28.939 5 1:36.941

Pass 103 12:00.828 6 1:31.889 *

Pass 120 13:31.679 7 1:30.851 *

Pass 133 15:03.851 8 1:32.172

No 41 BERTHEREAU Emmanuel (Rg=11)

Pass 16 2:31.614

Pass 32 4:10.342 1 1:38.728 *

Pass 48 5:44.386 2 1:34.044 *

Pass 61 7:19.292 3 1:34.906

Pass 74 8:50.351 4 1:31.059 *

Pass 88 10:20.040 5 1:29.689 *

Pass 101 11:47.554 6 1:27.514 *

Pass 115 13:13.615 7 1:26.061 *

Pass 128 14:41.779 8 1:28.164

Pass 141 16:05.842 9 1:24.063 *

No 48 MOURGUES Willy (Rg=9)

Pass 8 1:40.247

Pass 22 3:07.117 1 1:26.870 *

Pass 36 4:32.317 2 1:25.200 *

Pass 50 5:56.843 3 1:24.526 *

Pass 62 7:20.042 4 1:23.199 *

Pass 73 8:47.966 5 1:27.924

Pass 86 10:12.864 6 1:24.898

Pass 98 11:39.016 7 1:26.152

Pass 112 13:02.149 8 1:23.133 *

Pass 125 14:23.231 9 1:21.082 *

Pass 138 15:44.592 10 1:21.361

No 56 BAYON Fabien (Rg=8)

In 10 1:56.751

Pass 26 3:44.028 1 1:47.277 *

Pass 40 5:08.300 2 1:24.272 *

Pass 56 6:33.325 3 1:25.025

Pass 69 7:56.073 4 1:22.748 *

Pass 82 9:20.005 5 1:23.932

Pass 94 10:43.774 6 1:23.769

Pass 106 12:07.585 7 1:23.811

Pass 119 13:30.134 8 1:22.549 *

Pass 131 14:51.468 9 1:21.334 *

Pass 143 16:11.986 10 1:20.518 *

No 146 SIMONATO Kevin (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:33.390

Pass 20 2:54.637 1 1:21.247 *

Pass 34 4:13.649 2 1:19.012 *

In 49 5:44.686 3 1:31.037

Pass 72 8:41.407 4 2:56.721

Pass 84 10:01.889 5 1:20.482

Pass 96 11:19.969 6 1:18.080 *

Pass 109 12:38.285 7 1:18.316

Pass 122 13:55.124 8 1:16.839 *

Pass 134 15:12.918 9 1:17.794


